
 

Testing Company                Email        Phone Number 

 
 

Able Maintenance  sarahm@ablemaintenance.com (707) 545-5522 

AROLO COMPANY INC  BACKFLOW@FORSTERPUMP.COM (707) 762-4028 

Mr. Rooter of Sonoma County  Liz@mrrootersonoma.com (707) 710-6365 

Bartley Pump PM, LLC  willy.binsfeld@pumpmannorcal.com (707) 584-9191 

BG Backflow Services  bgbackflowsvcs@gmail.com (707) 696-7010 

Cagwin & Dorward  bryan.guntle@cagwin.com (916) 275-3043 

CheckRite Backflow Services  checkritebackflow@sonic.net (707) 575-5296 

City of Petaluma - Testing   DWHITTEN@cityofpetaluma.org (707) 778-4491 

City of Rohnert Park Testing 

Company  

 mhendersen@rpcity.org (707) 588-3316 

County of Sonoma  Dave.Ricetti@sonoma-county.org (707) 331-6228 

Dibble Landscaping  irrigation@dibblelandscaping.com (415) 755-3765 

Dolcini Plumbing Inc  info@dolciniplumbing.com (707) 763-6374 

Economy Plumbing  econoplumb@aol.com (707) 545-4455 

GAC Plumbing Company  info@gaccompany.com (707) 763-8000 

Inspection Services and Fire 

Protection 

 ericn@inspectionservicesandfire.com (707) 523-0404 
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JV Plumbing & Backflow   jvbackflowtesting@yahoo.com (707) 799-2692 

LEDUC AND DEXTER 

PLUMBING DBA SUPER 

SERVICE PLUMBING 

 VICKYV@LDPLUMB.COM (707) 544-6444 

Maples Plumbing and Heating  Billing@maplesservice.com (707) 585-9979 

NEMESIS FIRE  nemesisfire78@gmail.com (707) 495-5051 

NorthBay Backflow  northbaybackflow@comcast.net (707) 762-4570 

Ongaro And Sons  rheanan@ongaroandsons.com (707) 579-3511 

Pacific Plumbing & Fire 

Protection 

 Andrew.pacificplumbing@gmail.com (707) 889-6416 

Roberts Mechanical & 

Electrical, Inc. 

 rme@sonic.net (707) 584-5880 

Safewater Backflow Testing  safewaterbackflow@aol.com (707) 217-4779 

Scott Cramer Plumbing  wjcramer@comcast.net (707) 778-8789 

The Ratto Group  lori@therattogroup.com (707) 492-2590 

Valley Comfort Heating and Air  Lisavcomfort@gmail.com (707) 539-4533 

 
 


